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IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.3u. IEEE 802.3z. |IEEE 802.3ab.
IEEE 802.3x
¥O
J£F# 0. 1000Base-Xis O ( SC/FC/ST/SFPiEHE )
RJ45# 0. 10/100/1000Base-Ti# O, MDI/MDI-X & &K
EMIES
BHEEWNLLZL. 100m
S LFER
B4, 1310nm 20/40Km
1550nm 60/80/100/120Km
%%, 1310nm 2Km
Tt aE
HARE. 1488095pps
FRER. FHEEL
MACHE 3 Z= 8] . 4K
Z1z=[a. 1Mb
BIREE . 12G
&AW 10KB
HIEEK
WA EBE. 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
FE. 180mMA@24Vmax(i= &k 891 A0 $E 35 WL 7= B AR )
TiEER
Extendt . 1~4i OB FRIOMEHE, BT EHEBE250K,;
RN, BT mAER
VLANERZR . 1~4i50EERE, REMLERKOBE,; 0H ML
RE,;, XARE,

RYITFRBFLHRAR

L
ShFE . IPAOBI P S 4
ZERAN. SH/EHESLE

8. 683g

R~f (WxHxD) : 150mmx37mmx100mm
%Rt

250mmx205mmx55mm

TIE3FE

T1ERE. -40°C ~75°C
HFERE . -40°C ~85C
YT E: 0~95% ( K5 )
Tl

EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
EMS:
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)

IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)
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